▶Highly reliable design with effective mating length of
1.4mm(0.055’’).
▶IDC for 0.635mm(0.025’’) flat ribbon cable(#30 AWG).
*The connector is applicable to two overlaid flat cables.
▶Connectors with the Eject-Lock mechanism, allowing
one-handed insertion and release.
▶Easy and secure connection can be achieved with KEL’s
original termination form.

1±
0.
00
2) φ
1.4±
0.05
(φ
0.055±
0.002)
"n" is number of contacts.
*Figure of with pick&place cap type is used.
Packaging style
Tray
 Product Table / Dimensions
No. of contacts Part Number A B C D No.of packaging
40 8630E-040S-□ 22.35
(0.880)
12.065
(0.475)
17.35
(0.683)
15.35
(0.604) 60
80 8630E-080S-□ 35.05
(1.380)
24.765
(0.975)
30.05
(1.183)
28.05
(1.104) 40
100 8630E-100S-□ 41.40
(1.630)
31.115
(1.225)
36.40
(1.433)
34.40
(1.354) 30
120 8630E-120S-□ 47.75
(1.880)
37.465
(1.475)
42.75

(0
.0
71
±
0.
00
2)
Polarity identification
Unit：mm(inch)8631E-120S-P-2（Plug, Board side connector, Lock part with protective shape, Without boss）
 Printed Circuit Board Layout (Component Side View)
X-X' Cross Section
Packaging style
Tray
 Product Table
No. of contacts Part Number No.of packaging
120 8631E-120S-P-2 30
CABLE ASSEMBLY
8622EN- - -A1 ( ) 8622RN- - -A1 ( )
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
①【Type】8622EN：Receptacle (Cable side connector)